

WP(C) 5391/2014

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

Ms. R Goswami, learned Central Government Counsel is granted further 4 weeks' time to file counter-affidavit.

List on 06.04.2015.