

WP(C) 5391/2014

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

Ms. R. Goswami, learned Central Govt. Counsel submits that additional affidavit has been prepared and sent for vetting.

List on 20.05.2015.